FEATURES Low ESR - High Current – High pulse current ratings
APPLICATIONS Power semiconductor Circuits – SCR Commutation –
Deflection Circuits – Switching Power supplies
Operating Temperature Range -55°C to +105°C
Capacitance Tolerance
+10% at 1 kHz, 25°C
+5% optional
WVDC 630 1000 1500 2000

Axial Lead Metallized film
with foil electrodes
Polypropylene Capacitors
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER dv/dt
(v/µ sec.)
Dims DxL
(mm)
0.001 2000 102PWS202KD 27000 9x20.5
0.0015 2000 152PWS202KD 27000 10x20.5
0.0022 1500 222PWS152KD 17000 9x20.5
0.0022 2000 222PWS202KD 27000 12x20.5
0.0033 1000 332PWS102KD 14000 8.5x20.5
0.0033 1500 332PWS152KD 17000 10x20.5
0.0033 2000 332PWS202KG 9800 9.5x29
0.0047 1000 472PWS102KD 14000 7x19
0.0047 1500 472PWS152KD 17000 12x20.5
0.0047 1500 472PWS152KG 6000 9x29
0.0047 2000 472PWS202KG 9800 10.5x29
0.0068 1000 682PWS102KD 14000 12x21
0.0068 1000 682PWS102KG 5000 8.5x29
0.0068 1500 682PWS152KG 6000 9.5x29
0.0068 2000 682PWS202KG 9800 12x29
0.01 1000 103PWS102KG 5000 9x29
0.01 1500 103PWS152KG 6000 10.5x29
0.01 2000 103PWS202KG 9800 14x29
0.015 630 153PWS630KD 4300 8.5x20.5
0.015 1000 153PWS102KG 5000 10.5x29
0.015 1500 153PWS152KG 6000 12.5x29
0.015 2000 153PWS202KG 9800 16.5x29
0.022 630 223PWS630KD 4300 9.5x20.5
0.022 1000 223PWS102K 5000 12x29
0.022 1500 223PWS152KG 6000 14.5x29
0.022 2000 223PWS202KJ 7000 16.5x34
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER dv/dt
(v/µ sec.)
Dims DxL
(mm)
0.033 630 333PWS630KD 4300 11.5x20.5
0.033 630 333PWS630KG 2600 9.5x29
0.033 1000 333PWS102KG 5000 14x29
0.033 1500 333PWS152KG 6000 18x29
0.033 1500 333PWS152KJ 4500 15x34
0.033 2000 333PWS202KJ 7000 20x34
0.047 1000 473PWS102KG 5000 17x29
0.047 1000 473PWS102KJ 3700 14.5x34
0.047 1500 473PWS152KJ 4500 17.5x34
0.047 2000 473PWS202KJ 7000 22.5x34
0.068 630 683PWS630KG 2600 12x29
0.068 1000 683PWS102KJ 3700 17x34
0.068 1500 683PWS152KJ 4500 20.5x34
0.068 2000 683PWS202KJ 7000 27x34
0.1 630 104PWS630KG 2600 14x29
0.1 1000 104PWS102KJ 3700 19.5x34
0.1 1500 104PWS152KJ 4500 24x34
0.12 1500 124PWS152KJ 4500 27x34